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Al2-L»nc««ter Farming, Saturday, January 3, 1998

Phila.
Fruit Market

PHILADELPHIA Terminal
Prices as of 30-DEC-97

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable
Market News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USIIA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

CLOUDY 35-43
NA-FVOIO
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET ABOUT STEADY 4/5 buctns
FL Indian River Red 23s 9.00 fr appear-
ance 5.00-6.00 27s 9.00 fr appearance
5.00- 32s 9.00 fr appearance 5.00-6.00
36s 9.00 fr appearance 5.00-6.00 40s fr
appearance 5.00-6.00 48s fr apppearance
5.00 56s fr apppearance 5.00 —LEMONS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADV ctns AZ
(40s 13.00 165 s 12.00200 s 12.00 CA 140s
fr qua! 13.00 165 s fr qual 12.00 200 s fr
qua! 12.00 (CORRECTION FOR YES-
TERDAY’S REPORT. CA 140S, 165 S &

200 S SHOULD HAVE BEEN AZ)
LIMES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY 10
lb ctns MX 42s 6.50-7.00 mostly 6.50 48s
6.00- some 5.50 54s 6.00-7.00 mostly
6.50 some 5.50 63s 5.50-7.00 —MISC
CITRUS: 2.3 kg cits SP BOAT Clemen-
tine 24s 3.00-3.50 poor cond .50-1.00 20s
3.00 28s 3.00-3.50 poor cond .50-1.00 32s
3.00- poor cond .50-1.00 36s
2.50- poor cond .50-1.00 40s
2.50- poor cond JO-1.00 23 kg crts
MR BOAT Clementine 28s 3.00 10kg crts
SPBOAT Clementine 75s 15.00-16.00 82s
15.00- 84s 13.00-14.00

ORANGES: MARKET CA HIGHER, FL
STEADY, ctns CA Navel 56s 13.00-14.00
frqual 10.00-11.0072s 13.00-14.00fr qual
10.00- 88s 13.00-14.00 fr qua!
10.00- 113 s 11.00-12.00 fr qual
9.50- 4/5 buctns FL Navel 40s

7.00- 56s 7.00-8.00 64s 7.00-8.00
Hamlins 80s 9.00 100 s 8.00 125 s 7.00
TANOELOS: 4/5 buctns FL Orlando 64s
10.00 80s 10.00 100 s 10.00 poor cond
1.00- Minneola 48s 13.00-15.00 56s
13.00- 64s 13.00-15.00
TANGERINES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —TEMPLES:
MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctns FL 100s
9.00- 125 s 7.00-8.00

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT fits 12 6-cz cups with lids
CL AIR med-lge 18.00 ---

CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE -MISC BERRIES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT fits 12 t/2-pt bids
with lids CL AIR Blackberries 30.00
RASPBERRIES; MARKET LOWER fits
12 5.5-oz cups with lids CL AIR Red
20.00- —STRAWBERRIES:
MARKET LOWER fits 12 1-pt bids FL
med-lge 12.00-15.00 some 18.00 med
8.00- 10.00fr cond 4.00-6.00otd cond 2.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns AZ 12s
11.00 15s 11.00 HD 12s 11.00 15s 11.00
MX 9s few 12.00 15s 12.00 12.00
HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 ctns GU 4s fr qual 7.00 Ss
8.00- 10.00mostly 9.00 frqual 7.00-7 JO 6s
10.00 HD4s 7.50-8.00Ss 8.00-830 2/3 jbo

ctns GU 6s 10.00 —MISC MELONS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —WATERMELONS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns per ctn FL Sangria
3s 22.00 4s 20.00 GU Red Seedless Ss
16.00- mostly 17.00-18.00 6s
12.00- 8s 6.00-7.00 (CORRECTION

FOR YESTERDAY’S REPORT;MX 5S
SHOULD HAVE READ GU)

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns tiypk
CA U.S. ExFcy Fuji 80s 25.00 88s 25.00
100 s 25.00 WA WAExFcy Red Delicious
88s 1630-1730 100 s 1730-1830Fui48s

TOBAcOo^/■ ** \
•Make 3 Grades 4

• Watch Water
• Calf For Appointment

To Deliver Tobacco

Next Sale on Monday, January 5,1998.
Mitch White - Sale Manager
Mitch Ashby - Auctioneer
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ANNUAL VEGETABLE
GROWERS MEETING

Thursday, January Bth, 1998 12:30 to 3 p.m.
at BAREVILLE FIREHALL, Bareville, PA

Jeff Stoltzfus - will review vegetable test plot
results from 1997 and discuss
the latest varieties.

Tim Elkner - will discuss different types of
pesticides available for
vegetable growers.

Meeting Will Qualify For TWoCore Credits
And Two Category Credits ,

Leola Produce Auction, Inc.
rr ■St'TjW Wholesale Auction ofLancaster Co. Vegetables

Brethren Church Road
IlYip Leola. PA 17540

Office 717-656-9592
Lie. #AHOOOO2B-L 656-9580
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19.00- 56s 19.00-20.00 WAFcy Red
DeUdous 64s 13.00 80s 13.00 88s 13.00
100 s 13.00 113 s 14.00 U.S. Fey Golden
DeUdous 72s 17.00 80s 17.00 88s 17.00
100 s 16.50 113 s 16.50 ctns oelpk NY U.S.

ExFcy Mdntosh 100 s 20.00 VT U.S. One
Mclntosh 120 s 8.00-9.00 —APRICOTS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —AVOCADOS: MARKET CA
LOWER. MX STEADY, ctns 2 lyr CA
Hass 48s 28.00-30.00 MX Hass 48s 30.00
60s 29.00 —BANANAS: MARKET
STEADY 40 lb ctns IMPORT 10.00fair
qual 7.00-8.50 40 lb ctns bagged IMPORT
10.00 ctns institutional pk IMPORT petite
13.00—CHERRIES: 5 kg ctns CLBing 10

row sz fr cond 12.00 —FRUITS OTHER:
ctns 1 lyr FL Carambota - Star Fruit 20s
14.00 25s 14.00 30s 14.00 —GRAPES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 19 lb lugs
bgd CA Ruby Red Seedless med ft cond
8.00 Crimson Seedless med 16.00 NEW
CROP 18 lb bigs bgd CL BOAT Periette
sml 12.00-14.00med-lge 16.00-17.00med
14.00- mostly 14.00-15.00 Flame
Seedless med-lge 16.00-17.00 med
14.00- WhiteSeedless Type med-lge
20.00- mostly 20.00-21.00 Sugmone
med 18.00 —KIWIFRUIT: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY fits 1 lyr CA 39s
6.00- OR 39s 6.0010kg entrs IT 25sz
17.00 27 sz 17.00 30 sz 17.00

MANGOES: ctns 1 lyrBR Tommy Atkins
8s 13.00-14.00 palmer 7s few 13.00
NECTARINES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
ctns 1 lyr trypk CL BOATRio Red 22s fr
cond 6.00 —PAPAYA: 37 lb ctns FL
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Green Cooking Type 14.00 —PEACHES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT ctns 1 lyr trypk CL
BOAT Flavorcrost 22s fr cond 6.00
PEARS: MARKETABOUT STEADY std
ctns wtpd OR U.S. One D'Anjou 70s 20.00
ft cond 12.00 80s 20.00fr cond 12.00 90s
20.00 fr cond 12.00 100 s 20.00 fr cond
12.00 110 s 20.00 fr cond 12.00Bose 70s
20.00 80s 20.0090s 20.00100 a 18.00 110s
17.00 120 s 15.00 WA U.S. One Bartlett
110 s fr cond 11.50 D’Anjou 90s
19.00- 100 s 19.00-20.00 110s
17.50- 120 s 17.50-19.00 135s
16.50- —PERSIMMONS: OFFER-

INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PINEAPPLES; ctns 2 lyr HD 10s
10.00- mostly 12.00 12s 10.00-12.00

mostly 12.00 14s 10.00-12.00 mostly
12.00 MX 10s8.00 —PLANTAINS: 50lb

ctns CB Yellow IZOOCR Green 11.00
PLUMS: TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE
—POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS
NONE —PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE

Phila. Potato
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Prices as of 29-DEC-97
Provided by; Fruit and Vegetable Mark-

et News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone; (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

CLOUDY 28-43
NA—FVO3O
ONIONS AND POTATOES

ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT

See us in
Booth #l3O at the
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We have tickets for the show. Give us a call.
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STEADY US#t OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. Yellow Globe
Type CD SO lb sks Ige 7.00 NY 30 lb sks
Ige 7.00-8.00 7.00-8.00 med 6.00-7.00
mostly 6.00 some 5.50 mstr cntr 20 2-lb
mshsks med 5.006.00Spanish Hybrid CO
50 lb sks jbo 9.0010.00 mostly 9.009.50
fr oond 8.
00DO/OR 50 lb sks jbo 9.00-10.00WA 50
lb ski jbo 9.50some 10.00Red NY 25 lb
sks Ige 8.00-9.00 med 6.00
POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Russet Buibank ID bid 10 S-lb
sks nonsz A 8.25 SO lbctns 40s 13.50 SOs
13.50 60s 13.50 70s 13.00-14.00 SOs
11.50- some 14.00 90s 10.00-11.00
100 s 9.00-10.00 mostly 9.00-9.50 120s
9.00 Norkolah WISO lb ctns 70s 10.00SOs
9.00 90s 9.00100 s 8.00 Round Red CD SO
lb sks 6.50-7.00 mostly 7.00 sz B
9.00- MN/ND SO lb sks 9.00-950 sz
B 1250-13.00 NY SO lb sks 9.00 sz B
10.00- 10.50mostly 10.00few hgrWl 50 lb

sks 850-9.00fr qual 550 szß 12.00-1250
Round White CD Prince Edwmrd Island
CDOne SO lb sks 5.00-6.00 mostly 5.50Ige
6.00- mostly 650 DESO lb sks fr qua!
4.50- Ige 6.00-650 LI 50 lb sks
5.00- Ige 6.00-650 mostly 650 NY SO
lb sks Ige 550-6.00 PA 50 lb sks fr qual
4.50
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Concrete Slatted Free Stall Barn

Long Core Cattle Waffle Slats

HH p”

Hy-CapacityH-Bunks '

End Sections Available For Feed Bunks Slant Back J-Bunks

Give us a callfor more information on hog, beef, dairy and heifer barns.

Precast Concrete Bunker Silos
or commodity buildings built
to suityour needs. Bunkers

available in 8 Ft. or 12 Ft. High


